
Diamond Employee Member Status
50% off classes and workshops for employees
Employees can participate in Members Only Events (each
employee will receive 2 admission tickets, adults only)
Employees can check out books from our PSCA Art Library
Employees can use meeting room for free based on
availability (Normal rate $25 per hour)

 

DIA
M

O
N

D
  

L E V E L   M

E
M

B
E

R
S

H

IP

Each of your employees will become a Diamond Employee
Member!
You’ll be listed on our sponsor page on our website
And highlighted throughout the year on our social media pages
You’ll have a free one-page ad in our Catalog
You’ll be able to schedule our Gym for your event at no charge,
based on availability

 

EMPLOYER BENEFITS

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

CHOOSE YOUR T IER
Tier 1 
     25-50 Employees, $5,0000 (VALUE OF JUST DISCOUNT IS OVER $10k!)

Tier 2
     51-100 Employees, $10,000 (VALUE OF JUST DISCOUNT IS OVER $20k!)

Tier 3
     101-200 Employees, $20,000 (VALUE OF JUST DISCOUNT IS OVER $40k!)

Tier 4
     201-300 Employees, $30,000 (VALUE OF JUST DISCOUNT IS OVER $60k!)

     



Discounts to be used by employee (excludes spouses or other family members except the after school program)

DIA
M

O
N

D
  

L E V E L   M

E
M

B
E

R
S

H
IP

Tier 1
25-50
Employees

Tier 2
51-100
Employees

Tier 3
101-200
Employees

Tier 4
201-300
Employees

$5,000

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

$10,836

$42,288

$60,788

Each year:
50% of the employees will take 3 classes per year*
25% will take 0 classes
25% will take 6 classes per year**
3 Students in the After School Program***

Each Year:
50% of the employees will take 3 classes per year*
25% will take 0 classes
25% will take 6 classes per year**
5 Students in the After School Program***

Each Year:
50% of the employees will take 3 classes per year*
25% will take 0 classes
25% will take 6 classes per year**
10 Students in the After School Program***

Each Year:
50% of the employees will take 3 classes per year*
25% will take 0 classes
25% will take 6 classes per year**
10 Students in the After School Program***

*One class at $40, one class at $80, and one class at $250
**Two classes at $40, two classes at $80, and two classes at $250
***25% discount on the After School Program, $235 per month for 9
months, ($176 per month after Diamond discount)

50
0

25
5

25
0

12.5
3

100
0

50
10

150
0

75
10

75

75

150

150

300

300

450

450

$370
$0

$740
$2,115

$370
$0

$740
$2,115

$370
$0

$740
$2,115

$370
$0

$740
$2,115

$185
$0

$370
$529

$185
$0

$370
$529

$185
$0

$370
$529

$185
$0

$370
$529

$4,625
$0

$4,625
$1,586

$9,250
$0

$9,250
$2,644

$18,500
$0

$18,500
$5,288

$27,750
$0

$27,750
$5,288

Unique
registrants per
year

80

40.5

160

235

Total classes
taken per
year

150

300

600

900

Cost of
classes
per
person
per year

Amount of
discount
per person
per year

$1,084

$1,084

$1,084

$1,084

Total
discount
benefit to
employees

$21,144

VALUE OF JUST THE EMPLOYEE’S DISCOUNT!


