# PAINTED SKY CENTER FOR THE ARTS



# EMPLOYER BENEFITS

- Each of your employees will become a Diamond Employee Member!
- You'll be listed on our sponsor page on our website
- And highlighted throughout the year on our social media pages
- You'll have a free one-page ad in our Catalog
- You'll be able to schedule our Gym for your event at no charge, based on availability

## EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

- Diamond Employee Member Status
- 50% off classes and workshops for employees
- Employees can participate in Members Only Events (each employee will receive 2 admission tickets, adults only)
- Employees can check out books from our PSCA Art Library
- Employees can use meeting room for free based on availability (Normal rate \$25 per hour)

#### CHOOSE YOUR TIER

#### Tier 1

25-50 Employees, \$5,0000 (VALUE OF JUST DISCOUNT IS OVER \$10k!) Tier 2

51-100 Employees, \$10,000 (VALUE OF JUST DISCOUNT IS OVER \$20k!)

#### Tier 3

101-200 Employees, \$20,000 (VALUE OF JUST DISCOUNT IS OVER \$40k!) Tier 4

201-300 Employees, \$30,000 (VALUE OF JUST DISCOUNT IS OVER \$60k!)

### VALUE OF JUST THE EMPLOYEE'S DISCOUNT!

Tier 1	\$5,000					
25-50 Employe		Unique registrants per year	Total classes taken per year	Cost of classes per person	Amount of discount per person per year	Total discount benefit to
	Fach vear			per year		employees
	Each year: 50% of the employees will take 3 classes per year*	25	75	¢270	\$185	\$4,625
	25% will take 0 classes	25	/5	\$370 \$0	≥185 \$0	\$4,625 \$0
	25% will take 6 classes per year**	12.5	75	\$0 \$740	\$0 \$370	\$4,625
	3 Students in the After School Program***	3	/5	\$2,115	\$529	\$1,586
				42,115		
		40.5	150		\$1,084	\$10,836
Tier 2	\$10,000					
51-100						
Employe	es					
	Each Year:					
	50% of the employees will take 3 classes per year*	50	150	\$370	\$185	\$9,250
	25% will take 0 classes	0		\$0	\$0	\$0
	25% will take 6 classes per year**	25	150	\$740	\$370	\$9,250
	5 Students in the After School Program***	5		\$2,115	\$529	\$2,644
		80	300		\$1,084	\$21,144
Tier 3	\$20,000					
101-200						
Employe	es					
	Each Year:					
	50% of the employees will take 3 classes per year*	100	300	\$370	\$185	\$18,500
	25% will take 0 classes	0		\$0	\$0	\$0
	25% will take 6 classes per year**	50	300	\$740	\$370	\$18,500
	10 Students in the After School Program***	10		\$2,115	\$529	\$5,288
		160	600		\$1,084	\$42,288
Tier 4	\$30,000					
201-300						
Employe	es					
	Each Year:					
	50% of the employees will take 3 classes per year*	150	450	\$370	\$185	\$27,750
	25% will take 0 classes	0		\$0	\$0	\$0
	25% will take 6 classes per year**	75	450	\$740	\$370	\$27,750
	10 Students in the After School Program***	10		\$2,115	\$529	\$5,288
		235	900		\$1,084	\$60,788

\*One class at \$40, one class at \$80, and one class at \$250

\*\*Two classes at \$40, two classes at \$80, and two classes at \$250

\*\*\*25% discount on the After School Program, \$235 per month for 9

months, (\$176 per month after Diamond discount)

Discounts to be used by employee (excludes spouses or other family members except the after school program)

ENTER FOR THE ARTS

